
Due to highly unusual monsoonal 
moisture during the month of Au-

gust, 60% or more of the high 
yielding and high quality 
Idaho malting barley crop   
has become available as 
feed.   
 
Test weight may be variable de-
pending on the location and 
amount of rainfall received prior to 
harvest, but there is a substantial 
amount above 46 lbs.  We have 
extensively tested samples so far 
and have seen no mycotoxin con-
tamination.  
 

2014 Idaho Feed Barley 

Available for Purchase 

 

Idaho Feed 

Merchants 

821 W. State Street 

Boise, ID  83702 

208-334-2090 

Kelly Olson 

kolson@idahobarley.org 

www.barley.idaho.gov 

 

Reinke Grain, Ashton, ID 
Chris or Dave Reinke, 
208.652.7449 
reinkegrain@ida.net 
 
Thresher Wheat, Newdale, ID 
Jamie Winters, 208.458.4948 
jwinters@thresherwheat.com 
 
Centennial Grain, Rexburg, ID 
Scott Campbell, 208.356.5531 
scott@centennialgrain.com 
 
Ririe Grain, Ririe, ID 
Jerry Cramer, 208.538.6712 
ririegrain@qwestoffice.net 
 
Pasley Grain, Idaho Falls, ID 
Jim Pasley, 208.522.1910  
jjpasley@msn.com 
 
Lansing Trading Group, Idaho 
Fall, ID 
Jim Rooney, 208.520.1909 
jrooney@lansingtradegroup.com 
 
Scoular Grain, Grace, ID 
Dale Simons, 208.425.3741 
dsimons@scoular.com 
 
Soda Springs Elevator, Soda 
Springs, ID 
Cleston Godfrey, 208.547.3595 
cgodfrey@dcdi.net 
 
AgriSource, Burley, ID 
Scott Mallory, 208.678.2286 
smallory@agrisourceinc.com 

 
Evans Grain & Feed, Burley, ID 
John Evans, 208.436.7777 
jevans@evansgrain.com 

 

 


